Applications
• Chandeliers
• Decorative lighting fixtures
• Semi-open Wall sconces
• Operating temperatures: between -20˚C to 30˚C (-4˚F to 86˚F)
• The lumen life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching
70% of its original rating (L70)
• Used in open fixtures or semi-open fixtures only. Not suitable for totally enclosed fixtures

Master carton dimension 545 x 230 x 230 mm 545 x 230 x 230 mm 542 x 292 x 442 mm
Q’ty per GMA Pallet 10,000 8,000 TBD
Ordering information
SKU Numbers Bulb Shape Pack Finish Bulb MOL
Bulb
Diameter
Color Temperature
CM13-4501-8XX-BC Blunt-Tip 1 Clear 4.69” 1.65” XX =27 for 2700K
CM13-4501-8XX-BF Blunt-Tip 1 Frosted 4.69” 1.65” XX =30 for 3000K
CM13-4501-8XX-FC  Flame-Tip 1 Clear 4.9” 1.49” XX = 40 for 4000K
CM13-4501-8XX-FF Flame-Tip 1 Frosted 4.9” 1.49” XX = 50 for 5000K
CM13-4501-830-11 Flame-Tip 4 Frosted 4.9” 1.49”
 Energy Star rated
SKU UPC
CM13-4501-830-BC 8 11019 02113 5
CM13-4501-830-BF 8 11019 02114 2
CM13-4501-830-FC 8 11019 02115 9
CM13-4501-830-FF 8 11019 02120 3
CM13-4501-830-11 8 11019 02172 2
UPC information
sclasen
Highlight